
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Triple 1            

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Nas                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Harie                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

CK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Nasa                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Ewan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Roni                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Bul                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

SS                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

5

134.70

141.80

145.92

149.29

154.37

160.70

163.67

181.56

27

30

24

42

27

30

24

36

3637 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

446

488

488

524

561

517

523

620

135.33

137.40

143.93

166.00

147.53

160.53

164.07

171.53

133.22

136.89

138.00

168.89

144.11

161.11

160.56

166.56

182

168

157

148

136

112

98

32

No Change

Up 2

Up 4

Up 3

Down 2

Up 1

No Change

Down 5

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Desa Bowlers        

6 - 14

26.71

21

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Pin Bangers         

16

27-28  

Next Match

Last 

Series

374

405

463

510

456

508

417

492

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

21-22  

15-16  

13-14  

17-18  

Desa Bowlers        

FZBC Crew           

The Spinners        

Grudy               

698

696

634

600

690

706

638

615

683

601

679

701

2071

2003

1951

1916

6 - 14

6 - 14

2 - 18

5 - 15

26.71 - 35.45

26.03 - 35.79

21.51 - 40.50

24.16 - 36.79

Lane History

Week 2 13 April 201227-28  Wonder Why          

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

663 637 641 1941 13 - 7 32.41 - 26.11 502 477

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Pin Bangers         

Pin Shatters        

Kamekaze            

Tenaga Bowlers      

Poison Ivy Lane     

Opponent Lane

27-28  

5-6    

7-8    

23-24  

19-20  

Captain Vice Captain

Lynna (+6017-3451960)

Nizam (+6012-3698357)

Monzar (+6016-3112873)

Nasa (+6019-3740404)

Naim (+6012-3561005)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

231

620

2

68.25%

81.82%

33.33%

770

2027

239

646

815

2207

SS                            

SS                            

SS                            

SS                            

Roni                          

SS                            

Week 8

Week 4

Week 8

Week 4

SS                            

Ewan                          Week 6

Week 6

Week 8

Week 4

4254

3502

6270

4168

4821

3928

6536


