16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM TRIPLE 1

21

TEAM BOWLERS												
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Nas	15	134.70	27	3637	0	446	135.33	133.22	374	182	No Change
2	Harie	15	141.80	30	4254	0	488	137.40	136.89	405	168	Up 2
3	СК	15	145.92	24	3502	0	488	143.93	138.00	463	157	Up 4
4	Nasa	15	149.29	42	6270	0	524	166.00	168.89	510	148	Up 3
5	Ewan	15	154.37	27	4168	0	561	147.53	144.11	456	136	Down 2
6	Roni	15	160.70	30	4821	0	517	160.53	161.11	508	112	Up 1
7	Bul	15	163.67	24	3928	0	523	164.07	160.56	417	98	No Change
8	SS	5	181.56	36	6536	0	620	171.53	166.56	492	32	Down 5

LAST WEEK **NEXT MATCH** Date Desa Bowlers Opponent 12 October 2012 Result 6 - 14 Opponent Pin Bangers **Total Points** 26.71 League Position 16 Our Position Lane 27-28



TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	21-22	Desa Bowlers	698	690	683	2071	6 - 14	26.71 - 35.45
Week 19	28 September 2012	15-16	FZBC Crew	696	706	601	2003	6 - 14	26.03 - 35.79
Week 18	21 September 2012	13-14	The Spinners	634	638	679	1951	2 - 18	21.51 - 40.50
Week 17	14 September 2012	17-18	Grudy	600	615	701	1916	5 - 15	24.16 - 36.79

LANE HISTO	DRY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 2	27-28	13 April 2012	Wonder Why	663	637	641	1941	13 - 7	32.41 - 26.11	502	477	

FUTURE F	Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain	
Week 21	Pin Bangers	27-28	Lynna (+6017-3451960)		
Week 22	Pin Shatters	5-6	Nizam (+6012-3698357)		
Week 23	Kamekaze	7-8	Monzar (+6016-3112873)		
Week 24	Tenaga Bowlers	23-24	Nasa (+6019-3740404)		
Week 25	Poison Ivy Lane	19-20	Naim (+6012-3561005)		

Team Record (Current Season)									
	Score	Who			Score	Who			
Highest Game	231	ss	Week 6	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	239	Ewan	Week 8		
Highest Series	620	SS	Week 6	Higest Series (Handicap)	646	SS	Week 4		
Most Clean Games	2	SS							
Best Spare Conversion	68.25%	SS							
Best Single Pin Spare	81.82%	Roni							
Best Strike Rate	33.33%	SS							
Team High Game	770	Week 8		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	815	Week 8			
Team high Series	2027	Week 4		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2207	Week 4			